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Session 6

THU 8 FEB 2024  3 :00 PM - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 65  (33-35KGkg) SYED HASMI TEL

JAYANT DHANDHI RAJ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL KR ARYA SSCB

J&K

KAR

UTK

KAR

RANA MAHORIA

SANDEEP

R ILONGOVAN

SANJAY ADHIKARI

FRINKGN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 66  (33-35KGkg) MAYUR KAR

S.OBRAIT MECCADES TN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PADAM HAR

AP

DEL

SSCB

TN

RAHUL PHOUGAT

CH KANAKADURGA

DEVENDER KUMAR

RANA MAHORIA

G PERIYAR

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

3 67  (35-37KGkg) MANAN HAR

SAICHARAN KAR

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J&K SANDEEP PON

TN

UTK

MAH

AP

JAYAMURTHI RAJA

G PERIYAR

SANJAY ADHIKARI

SUDHIR OHAL

CH KANAKADURGA

20:17

20:15

20:15

20:15

20:17

RED

BLUE

4 68  (35-37KGkg) PUGHAZ M TN

GIRAANSH CHT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB RANA MAHORIA KAR

HAR

DEL

KAR

HAR

FRINKGN

RAHUL PHOUGAT

DEVENDER KUMAR

R ILONGOVAN

ANIL KR ARYA

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

5 69  (37-40KGkg) SANJAY K TN

ABHAY PRATAB DEL BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN G PERIYAR J&K

HAR

AP

UTK

KAR

SANDEEP

ANIL KR ARYA

CH KANAKADURGA

SANJAY ADHIKARI

FRINKGN

9:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

6 70  (37-40KGkg) A SAHITH RAJU TEL

ALAN KAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PON JAYAMURTHI RAJA J&K

DEL

HAR

DEL

SSCB

SANDEEP

DEVENDER KUMAR

RAHUL PHOUGAT

PADAM

RANA MAHORIA

29:28

26:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 71  (40-43KGkg) GAURAV HAR

YAHYA KHAN KAR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH SUDHIR OHAL TN

AP

DEL

SSCB

DEL

G PERIYAR

CH KANAKADURGA

DEVENDER KUMAR

RANA MAHORIA

PADAM

28:29

29:28

27:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 72  (40-43KGkg) ARPIT KAR

M SHAFI TEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJAY ADHIKARI HAR

HAR

J&K

PON

DEL

RAHUL PHOUGAT

ANIL KR ARYA

SANDEEP

JAYAMURTHI RAJA

DEVENDER KUMAR

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 73  (43-46KGkg) SUJITH DILIP TN

PRANAV ADHITHYA TN BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR R ILONGOVAN KAR

MAH

HAR

HAR

SSCB

FRINKGN

SUDHIR OHAL

ANIL KR ARYA

RAHUL PHOUGAT

RANA MAHORIA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 74  (43-46KGkg) KARTIK HAR

PRINCE HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR FRINKGN DEL

PON

TN

UTK

AP

PADAM

JAYAMURTHI RAJA

G PERIYAR

SANJAY ADHIKARI

CH KANAKADURGA

30:27

30:27

30:25

28:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 75  (46-49KGkg) AMAN PANWAR DEL

RAM KUMAR HAR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J&K SANDEEP SSCB

KAR

MAH

AP

TN

RANA MAHORIA

R ILONGOVAN

SUDHIR OHAL

CH KANAKADURGA

G PERIYAR

27:30

29:28

27:30

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 76  (46-49KGkg) SUMIT RAJ

VIGNESHWARAR .N TN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB RANA MAHORIA AP

J&K

DEL

DEL

UTK

CH KANAKADURGA

SANDEEP

DEVENDER KUMAR

PADAM

SANJAY ADHIKARI

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

13 77  (49-52KGkg) H ZUBAIR TN

D SAKTHI TN BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PADAM J&K

KAR

MAH

KAR

AP

SANDEEP

R ILONGOVAN

SUDHIR OHAL

FRINKGN

CH KANAKADURGA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 78  (49-52KGkg) AKSHIT HAR

POOBESH TN

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PON JAYAMURTHI RAJA KAR

DEL

UTK

J&K

SSCB

FRINKGN

DEVENDER KUMAR

SANJAY ADHIKARI

SANDEEP

RANA MAHORIA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 79  (52-55KGkg) AARON J DCRUZ TN

PRATHEEP KUMAR TN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL KR ARYA DEL

HAR

MAH

SSCB

KAR

PADAM

RAHUL PHOUGAT

SUDHIR OHAL

RANA MAHORIA

R ILONGOVAN

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

16 80  (52-55KGkg) SUBHAM DEL

B SIR KANT TEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR R ILONGOVAN UTK

KAR

AP

J&K

PON

SANJAY ADHIKARI

FRINKGN

CH KANAKADURGA

SANDEEP

JAYAMURTHI RAJA

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 81  (55-58KGkg) ABHINAV TEL

SAMAR HAR

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN G PERIYAR AP

SSCB

HAR

DEL

MAH

CH KANAKADURGA

RANA MAHORIA

ANIL KR ARYA

DEVENDER KUMAR

SUDHIR OHAL

30:26

30:26

30:26

28:28

29:27

RED

BLUE

18 82  (55-58KGkg) M FASI TEL

SIDHAARTH SHRI PON

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJAY ADHIKARI KAR

KAR

HAR

HAR

J&K

FRINKGN

R ILONGOVAN

ANIL KR ARYA

RAHUL PHOUGAT

SANDEEP

30:27

30:27

30:25

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

19 83  (58-61KGkg) MAX KAR

MAYANK RAJ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH SUDHIR OHAL PON

HAR

AP

HAR

DEL

JAYAMURTHI RAJA

RAHUL PHOUGAT

CH KANAKADURGA

ANIL KR ARYA

DEVENDER KUMAR

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

20 84  (58-61KGkg) SYED ZAINULABEDEEN TEL

ROCKEY DEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR FRINKGN AP

MAH

KAR

TN

J&K

CH KANAKADURGA

SUDHIR OHAL

R ILONGOVAN

G PERIYAR

SANDEEP

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

21 85  (61-64KGkg) PRIJIL SAM KAR

SIDDHARTH KAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR RAHUL PHOUGAT SSCB

J&K

HAR

PON

UTK

RANA MAHORIA

SANDEEP

ANIL KR ARYA

JAYAMURTHI RAJA

SANJAY ADHIKARI

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points

Page 3 / 3


