

Session Results

असीमित ऊर्जा, अनन संभावनाएं Endless energy, Infinite possibilities

Session 6

THU 8 FEB 2024 3:00 PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	65	(33-35KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	SYED HASMI JAYANT DHANDHI ANIL KR ARYA	Judge 1: Judge 2:		RED RANA MAHORIA SANDEEP	WP	3:2	-
						Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK	R ILONGOVAN SANJAY ADHIKARI FRINKGN			-
2	66	(33-35KGkg)		RED BLUE	MAYUR S.OBRAIT MECCADES		KAR TN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	PADAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AP DEL SSCB	RAHUL PHOUGAT CH KANAKADURGA DEVENDER KUMAF RANA MAHORIA G PERIYAR			27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30 26:30
3	67	(35-37KGkg)		RED BLUE	MANAN SAICHARAN		HAR KAR	RED	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	J&K	SANDEEP	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN UTK MAH	JAYAMURTHI RAJA G PERIYAR SANJAY ADHIKARI SUDHIR OHAL CH KANAKADURGA			20:17 20:15 20:15 20:15 20:15 20:17
4	68	(35-37KGkg)		RED BLUE	PUGHAZ M GIRAANSH		TN CHT	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		RANA MAHORIA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR HAR DEL KAR	FRINKGN RAHUL PHOUGAT DEVENDER KUMAF R ILONGOVAN ANIL KR ARYA		5.0	26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30
5	69	(37-40KGkg)		RED	SANJAY K		TN		D 00		
			Referee:	BLUE TN	ABHAY PRATAB G PERIYAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR AP UTK	BLUE SANDEEP ANIL KR ARYA CH KANAKADURGA SANJAY ADHIKARI FRINKGN	RSC	R2	9:10 9:10 9:10 8:10 8:10
6	70	(37-40KGkg)		RED BLUE	A SAHITH RAJU ALAN		TEL KAR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		JAYAMURTHI RAJA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	J&K DEL HAR DEL	SANDEEP DEVENDER KUMAF RAHUL PHOUGAT PADAM RANA MAHORIA		4.1	29:28 26:30 28:29 27:30 28:29
7	71	(40-43KGkg)		RED BLUE	GAURAV YAHYA KHAN		HAR KAR	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	MAH	SUDHIR OHAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AP DEL SSCB	g periyar Ch kanakadurga Devender kumaf Rana Mahoria Padam			28:29 29:28 27:30 28:29 29:28
8	72	(40-43KGkg)		RED BLUE	ARPIT M SHAFI		KAR TEL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		SANJAY ADHIKARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR J&K PON	RAHUL PHOUGAT ANIL KR ARYA SANDEEP JAYAMURTHI RAJA DEVENDER KUMAF			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27



Session Results

असीमित कर्जा, अनन संभावनाएं Endless energy. Infinite possibilities

Session 6

THU 8 FEB 2024 3:00 PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	73	(43-46KGkg)		RED BLUE	SUJITH DILIP PRANAV ADHITHYA		TN TN	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	KAR	R ILONGOVAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH HAR HAR	FRINKGN SUDHIR OHAL ANIL KR ARYA RAHUL PHOUGAT RANA MAHORIA			
10	74	(43-46KGkg)		RED BLUE	KARTIK PRINCE		HAR HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAR	FRINKGN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PON TN UTK	PADAM JAYAMURTHI RAJA G PERIYAR SANJAY ADHIKARI CH KANAKADURGA			30:27 30:27 30:25 28:27 30:27
11	75	(46-49KGkg)		RED BLUE	AMAN PANWAR RAM KUMAR		DEL HAR	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	J&K	SANDEEP	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR MAH AP	RANA MAHORIA R ILONGOVAN SUDHIR OHAL CH KANAKADURGA G PERIYAR			27:30 29:28 27:30 29:28 29:28
12	76	(46-49KGkg)		RED BLUE	SUMIT VIGNESHWARAR .N		RAJ TN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SSCB	RANA MAHORIA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	J&K DEL DEL	CH KANAKADURGA SANDEEP DEVENDER KUMAR PADAM SANJAY ADHIKARI			30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 29:28
10	77			RED	H ZUBAIR		TN				
13	77	(49-52KGkg)		BLUE	D SAKTHI		TN	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	DEL	PADAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR MAH KAR	SANDEEP R ILONGOVAN SUDHIR OHAL FRINKGN CH KANAKADURGA			
14	78	(49-52KGkg)		RED	AKSHIT		HAR	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	BLUE PON	POOBESH JAYAMURTHI RAJA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UTK J&K	FRINKGN DEVENDER KUMAR SANJAY ADHIKARI SANDEEP RANA MAHORIA			- - - -
15	79	(52-55KGkg)		RED BLUE	AARON J DCRUZ PRATHEEP KUMAR		TN TN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HAR	ANIL KR ARYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH SSCB	PADAM RAHUL PHOUGAT SUDHIR OHAL RANA MAHORIA R ILONGOVAN			27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30 28:29
16	80	(52-55KGkg)		RED BLUE	SUBHAM B SIR KANT		DEL TEL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAR	R ILONGOVAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR AP J&K	SANJAY ADHIKARI FRINKGN CH KANAKADURGA SANDEEP JAYAMURTHI RAJA			30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28



Session Results

असीमित उन्जी, अनन संभावनाएं Endless energy. Infinite possibilities

Session 6

THU 8 FEB 2024 3:00 PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	81	(55-58KGkg)		RED BLUE	ABHINAV SAMAR		TEL HAR	RED	WP	4:0	
			Referee:	TN	G PERIYAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB HAR DEL	CH KANAKADURG/ RANA MAHORIA ANIL KR ARYA DEVENDER KUMAF SUDHIR OHAL			30:26 30:26 30:26 28:28 29:27
18	82	(55-58KGkg)		RED BLUE	M FASI SIDHAARTH SHRI		TEL PON	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UTK	SANJAY ADHIKARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR HAR HAR	FRINKGN R ILONGOVAN ANIL KR ARYA RAHUL PHOUGAT SANDEEP			30:27 30:27 30:25 30:27 30:27
19	83	(58-61KGkg)		RED BLUE	MAX MAYANK		KAR RAJ	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	МАН	SUDHIR OHAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PON HAR AP HAR	JAYAMURTHI RAJA RAHUL PHOUGAT CH KANAKADURG/ ANIL KR ARYA DEVENDER KUMAF	Ą		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26
20	84	(58-61KGkg)		RED BLUE	SYED ZAINULABEDEEN ROCKEY		TEL DEL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAR	FRINKGN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH KAR TN	CH KANAKADURGA SUDHIR OHAL R ILONGOVAN G PERIYAR SANDEEP	A		28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29
21	85	(61-64KGkg)		RED BLUE	PRIJIL SAM SIDDHARTH		KAR KAR	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	HAR	RAHUL PHOUGAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	J&K HAR PON	RANA MAHORIA SANDEEP ANIL KR ARYA JAYAMURTHI RAJA SANJAY ADHIKARI			

LEGEND Rn Ro

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z06_C74 2.0

Round number

RSC Re

Referee Stops Contest

WP Win on points

Page 3 / 3 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601